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Women / 3 / Age 8A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Bunker3006
Air Force

9.300 9.625 9.6259.375 37.925
1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Airiana Williams3162
Salto

9.225 9.450 9.5009.275 37.450
3T 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Gabriella Andrade3161
Salto

9.100 9.450 9.7009.125 37.375
6 3T 6T 1 3 

3 

Reilly Kunkle3046
Gymfinity

9.225 9.350 9.5259.225 37.325
4T 6T 3T 4 4 

4 

Kaylee McNeil3163
Salto

9.175 8.750 9.6509.100 36.675
5 12T 8 2 5 

5 

Laena Niemiec3088
LaFleur's

9.025 9.350 9.2009.050 36.625
9T 7T 9T 9 6 

6 

Bianca Lazarte3047
Gymfinity

9.025 9.250 9.3258.950 36.550
10T 8 11 6 7 

7 

Layla Rossa3072
Swiss

9.050 9.125 8.9259.125 36.225
8 9 7T 12 8 

8 

Addison Purkis3021
Carousel

9.075 8.750 9.0009.225 36.050
7 13T 4T 11 9 

9 

Allison DiCastri3073
Swiss

8.600 9.450 9.2508.700 36.000
18 4T 14 8 10 

10 

Remy Mraz3033
Starz

8.725 9.400 8.9008.625 35.650
14T 5 17 13T 11 

11 

Anna Gervais3149
North Shore

9.025 8.350 9.2758.925 35.575
11T 18 12 7 12 

12 

Isabella Topp3091
LaFleur's

8.750 9.000 8.7508.850 35.350
13 11 13 16 13 

13 

Madelyne Nguyen3089
LaFleur's

8.725 8.300 9.0259.225 35.275
15T 19T 5T 10 14T

14T

Leah Jardon3071
Swiss

8.900 8.450 8.8759.050 35.275
12 16 10T 15 15T

15T

Chloe Barber3092
LaFleur's

8.700 9.100 8.5258.500 34.825
16T 10 18 18 16 

16 

Dakota Mianecki3010
Air Force

9.300 8.650 8.0258.675 34.650
2T 14 15 21 17 

17 

Lily Ladwig3124
M & M

8.700 8.525 8.9008.100 34.225
17T 15 20 14T 18 

18 

Greta Galligan3090
LaFleur's

8.425 8.300 8.7258.275 33.725
19 20T 19 17 19 

19 

Makayla Hahn3125
M & M

8.075 8.375 8.5008.650 33.600
20 17 16 19 20 

20 

Genevieve Styles3148
North Shore

6.300 7.700 8.4008.050 30.450
21 21 21 20 21 

21 
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